
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0376 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:5/18/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2023 6/7/2023

Title: Request approval to increase the spending authority - Department of Real Estate and Asset
Management, 20ITB125775C-CG (B), Electrical On Call Maintenance Services Countywide in the
total amount of $138,500.00 with ALL-N-1 Security Services, Inc. (Atlanta, GA), to provide immediate
replacement and installation of 1,065 emergency exit lights in the Fulton County Government Center
and Justice Center Complexes located at 141 Pryor Street, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303 and 185 Central
Avenue, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303.  Effective upon BOC approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract, 2. Exhibit 2 Cost Proposal, 3. Exhibit 3
Contractor's Performance Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners6/7/2023 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

